2022 ORDINANCE LIST

ORDINANCE NO.	DESCRIPTION	INTRO	ADOPT
01-2022	CALENDAR YEAR 2021 ORDINANCE TO EXCEED THE MUNICIPAL BUDGET APPROPRIATION LIMITS AND TO ESTABLISH A CAP BANK (N.J.S.A. 40A: 4-45.14)	02-01-2022	02-15-2022
02-2022	AN ORDINANCE GRANTING RENEWAL OF MUNICIPAL CONSENT TO COMCAST OF MONMOUTH COUNTY TO CONSTRUCT, CONNECT, OPERATE AND MAINTAIN A CABLE TELEVISION AND COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEM IN THE BOROUGH OF SEA BRIGHT, MONMOUTH COUNTY, NEW JERSEY	03-01-2022	03-15-2022
03-2022	AN ORDINANCE OF THE BOROUGH OF SEA BRIGHT AMENDING CHAPTER 130, "LAND USE," ARTICLE IX, "DESIGN STANDARDS," SECTION 130-51, "DESIGN STANDARDS FOR SPECIFIC USES," SUBSECTION 130-51G, "BULKHEAD MAINTENANCE," OF THE CODE OF THE BOROUGH OF SEA BRIGHT	03-15-2022	04-05-2022
04-2022	AN ORDINANCE AMENDING AND SUPPLEMENTING CHAPTER 201, "VEHICLES AND TRAFFIC", OF THE CODE OF THE BOROUGH OF SEA BRIGHT.	05-03-2022	05-17-2022
05-2022	AN ORDINANCE OF THE BOROUGH OF SEA BRIGHT AMENDING CHAPTER 201, "VEHICLES AND TRAFFIC," ARTICLE IV, "MUNICIPAL PARKING," SECTION 201-33, "RESIDENTIAL PERMIT PARKING DESIGNATED," PARAGRAPH 201-33A, OF THE CODE OF THE BOROUGH OF SEA BRIGHT.	05-17-2022	06-01-2022
06-2022	AN ORDINANCE BY THE MAYOR AND COUNCIL AMENDING THE BOROUGH OF SEA BRIGHT CODE OF ORDINANCES TO REPEAL CHAPTER 115 ENTITLED "FLOOD DAMAGE PREVENTION"; TO ADOPT A NEW CHAPTER 115 ENTITLED "FLOODPLAIN MANAGEMENT REGULATIONS"; TO ADOPT FLOOD HAZARD MAPS; TO DESIGNATE A FLOODPLAIN ADMINISTRATOR; AND PROVIDING FOR SEVERABILITY AND AN EFFECTIVE DATE.	05-17-2022	06-01-2022
07-2022	AN ORDINANCE PROVIDING FUNDING FOR THE ACQUISITION OF EQUIPMENT FOR THE POLICE DEPARTMENT, FIRE DEPARTMENT AND ADMINISTRATION FOR THE BOROUGH OF SEA BRIGHT AND APPROPRIATING \$60,000 FOR SUCH PURPOSE.	07-19-2022	08-16-2022
08-2022	AN ORDINANCE OF THE BOROUGH OF SEA BRIGHT, COUNTY OF MONMOUTH, STATE OF NEW JERSEY, AUTHORIZING THE PRIVATE SALE OF NON-CONFORMING REAL PROPERTY KNOWN AS A PORTION OF BLOCK 23, LOT 1 TO CONTIGUOUS PROPERTY OWNERS PURSUANT TO NJSA 40A:12-13(B)(5)	08-16-2022	09-06-2022

BOND 09-2022	BOND ORDINANCE PROVIDING AN APPROPRIATION OF \$425,000 FOR VARIOUS ROAD IMPROVEMENTS FOR AND BY THE BOROUGH OF SEA BRIGHT IN THE COUNTY OF MONMOUTH, NEW JERSEY AND, AUTHORIZING THE ISSUANCE OF \$67,400 BONDS OR NOTES OF THE BOROUGH FOR FINANCING PART OF THE APPROPRIATION.	10-18-2022	11-14-2022
10-2022	AN ORDINANCE OF THE BOROUGH OF SEA BRIGHT AMENDING AND SUPPLEMENTING THE CODE OF THE BOROUGH OF SEA BRIGHT TO ADD CHAPTER 164 "RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY, SHORT TERM RENTAL REGISTRATION," PERTAINING TO THE REGULATION OF SHORT-TERM RENTAL UNITS WITHIN THE BOROUGH	10-18-2022	11-14-2022
11-2022	AN ORDINANCE OF THE BOROUGH OF SEA BRIGHT, COUNTY OF MONMOUTH, STATE OF NEW JERSEY, AMENDING AND SUPPLEMENTING THE CODE OF THE BOROUGH OF SEA BRIGHT, PART II, GENERAL LEGISLATION, TO ADD THERETO A NEW CHAPTER 74, ENTITLED "BUSINESS INSURANCE REGISTRATION."	10-18-2022	11-14-2022
12-2022	AN ORDINANCE OF THE BOROUGH OF SEA BRIGHT, COUNTY OF MONMOUTH, STATE OF NEW JERSEY, ESTABLISHING PROCEDURES AND STANDARDS REGARDING DEPLOYMENT OF SMALL WIRELESS FACILITIES IN PUBLIC RIGHTS-OF-WAY IN THE BOROUGH OF SEA BRIGHT	10-18-2022	11-14-2022
13-2022	BOROUGH OF SEA BRIGHT AMENDING THE SEA BRIGHT RIVER PROPERTIES REDEVELOPMENT PLAN TO INCLUDE ADDITIONAL BOROUGH-OWNED PARCELS, BLOCK 13, LOT 17 AND BLOCK 15, LOT 9.	12-06-2022	12-20-2022